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o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

1.95% (1.75)

US88339J1051
TTD

Munich

EUR

Software

Stock

40,777 EUR
S&P 500

92.70 EUR (500)
92.88 EUR (500)
91.56 EUR
91.56 EUR
91.56 EUR
89.81 EUR
90.66 EUR

0

0.00

1

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US88339J1051-2024-08-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS88339J1051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US88339J1051&ID_NOTATION=192916937
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US88339J1051&ID_NOTATION=192916937
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b79935c94d2a2961733e76c9f561d0fec4e9d5abf2d1b01fae6abf85d1d2b1f&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=75ff57736abb45797&time=1723916311&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e5c00256a406593613958e34aadec9bac56cffbf035feb562d6dd3c8cc1675d&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=92510b0a9e383ab79&time=1723916311&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3059744cd3035d07a2467c4a2a97c15abaea291f6ca1b1c45cc1ce597344ea87&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ceebf511ec9b62169&time=1723916311&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18331cffd482333313096e52a4feeb32dda05e797c8c6ae1bbf5d9fabd1b1d7b&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a906b1cf3e8aabeb6&time=1723916311&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea182fa9acccf569dd376b6786ebaa0aeb66c627d4e03e69209500bff5f7f3ed&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c1863e4f395bac3ac&time=1723916311&tool=RSC

THE TRADE DESK INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/08/16 08:08:01

Price
91.56 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.95% (1.75)

ISIN US88339J1051
Symbol TTD
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 40,777 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 92.70 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 92.88 EUR (500)
Open 91.56 EUR
High 91.56 EUR
Low 91.56 EUR
Close (prev. day) 89.81 EUR
VWAP 90.66 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +29.69% +30.31% +22.88%
Perf (abs.) +20.56  +20.89  +16.72
Beta 1.71 1.78 2.27
Volatility  44.19 55.90 67.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 88.96 EUR (4
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 87.07 EUR (5

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

85.27 EUR (12

75.92 EUR (29
93.91 EUR (2024/07/10
58.36 EUR (2024/01/17
93.91 EUR (2024/07/10
51.89 EUR (2023/11/10

—_— T = = = — = =

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/08/ 17:35 91.24 EUR 0.07 15
16
Vienna Stock 2024/08/ 17:32 91.19 EUR 0.00 5
Exchange 16
Tradegate 2024/08/ 19:04 92.56 EUR 0.14 28
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:44 92.78 EUR 0.00 3
16
Nasdaq 2024/08/ 19:23 102.1101 USD 225.45 25,930
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=192916937
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319447482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219341225
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171527188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170370935
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171586255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245278094
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245278095
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Company profile

Company Logo

() theTradeDesk

Contact Details
THE TRADE DESK INC.

42 North Chestnut Street - 93001 Ventura
Telefon: +1-805-212-5600
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

The Trade Desk, Inc. engages in the provision of a self-service and cloud-based ad-buying

platform. It operates through the United States and International geographical segments.
The firm offers omnichannel advertising, audience targeting, solutions for identity,
application programming interface (API), custom, and programmatic, measurement and
optimization. The company was founded by Jeffrey Terry Green and David Pickles in
November 2009 and is headquartered in Ventura, CA.

Members of Management Board

Andrea
Cunningham

David Wells
Gokul Rajaram
Kathryn Falberg
Lise Buyer
Samantha
Jacobson

Jeff Green
Chris Toth

lan Colley

Jay Grant
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Schenkein
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Tuffaha

Samantha
Jacobson

Tim Sims

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
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Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
Committee
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Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US88339J1051-2024-08-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS88339J1051
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